@BCRD  DISCOVERY CAMP

Pursue the Active Life

Wednesday |  Thursday
Drop off / Stations / Moming Activities

9:30—- 10:00 Snack / Roll Call / Sunscreen

10:00 - 11:00 Morning Activities Morning Activities Morning Activities Morning Activities Special Activity
11:.00 - 11:15 Water/Bathroom Break, Clean Up, Prep Time

11:15 - 12:.00 Theme Activities Theme Activities Theme Activities Theme Activities Choice Activity
12:00 - 1 Lunch
12:45 - 1:30 Pump Track Pool Prep Ride to Park Pool Prep Friday Fun Day

1:30 - 4:.00 Park Activities Swim Park Activities Swim Friday Fun Day
4.00- 4:30 Refuel Refuel Refuel Refuel Refuel
4:30 - 5:30 Zen Hour / Pick Up

What to Bring to Camp Park Schedule
2-3 Healthy Snacks And A Cold Lunch Wednesday

Labeled Reusable Water Bottie Hailey Elementary Heagle Park
Hat And Sunglasses Deerfield Park Hop Porter Park
Towel And Swimsuit Foxmoor Park Old Cutter's Park
Bike And Helmet - Eloow & Knee Pads Optional Keefer Park Heagle Park
(Monday & Wednesday Only) Jmmy’s Garden Hop Porter Park
Athletic Shoes Hailey Elementary Old Cutter's Park
Sunscreen Deerfield Park Heagle Park
Backpack Foxmoor Park Hop Porter Park
. : Keefer Park Old Cutter's Park
Jimmy’s Garden Heagle Park
Session 1
Thursday, June 19 Ice Skating at Campion
Thursday, June 26 Silvercreek Field Trip 800830 brop Of.f .
Friday, June 27 Silvercreek Field Trip 8:30 Travelio desfination
400 Return to BCRD
Friday, July 11 Special Guest 415-4:30 Refuel
Friday, July 18 Extra Swim Day 4:30-5:30 Zen Hour
opaill
Friday, July 25 Bellevue River Field Trip 800-900 By
Thursday, July 31 Red Fish Fleld Trip 9:00-9:30 Snack, roll call, bathroom
Friday, August 8 Extra Swim Day 9:30 Travel fo destination
Monday, August 11 Ice Skating at Campion 4:00 Return to BCRD
Friday, August 15 Titus Lake Field Trip 4:15-4:30 Refuel
Wednesday, August 20 Fun Day 4:30-5:30 Zen Hour

*Schedule subjectto change. Please call 2085782273 for updates. Don't have a bike? Give us a call at 208-578-2273 so we can make arrangements.
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